¥ [
Vilniaus miesto lengvosios atletikos mokyklos moksleiviy stojamyjy
egzaminy varZyby

R E 2 U L T & T A I
1999 10 20 - ) 1/a manieZas
Mergaités

60 m bégimas

SnieZana Jevsejeva 1986

1 8.7 I.Jefimova

2 Brigita LukoSevicditité 1986 8.8 D.Skirmantiené

3 4gné Kogzlovskaja 1986 8.9 R.Snarskiené

4 XKarina Caban _ 1987 9.0 I.Jefimova

5 1Ina Paglovid 1987 . P | V.KolenCenko

6 Kotryna Kazlovskaja 1988 9.1 R.Snarskiené

T Remuné AliSausksiteé 1986 9.3 D.Grigiené

8 Julija TomaSevska 1987 9.3 P.4vkiené

9 Erika Brazénaiteée 1988 9.4 P.Zvkieneé
10 Giedré Petrauskaité 1986 945 D.Grigiené
11 Zivilé Barovskyté 1986 9.6 D.Skirmantiené
12 Ivona Lukadevid 1986 9.6 O.Bogacionok
13 Olgs Baslyk 1986 9.7 O.Bogadionok
14 Alina Brazicka 1986 9.7 0.Bogalbnok
15 Raminta Gerulskyté 1986 9.8 D.Skirmantiené
16 Sartné Baubsité 1987 9.8 D.Grigiené
17 Alina GruzZauskaité 1986 9.9 D.Grigiené
18 Viktorija Tekonyté 1986 9.9 D.Grigieneé
19 4Anis Prus 1988 9.9 L.Sepelevidiusg
20 Agné BruksStuteé 1986 1040 D.Skirmantiené
21 Simona Duigotaité 1987 10.0 D.Grigieneé
22 Okgana Binder 1986 + 10.1 D.Grigiené
23 Simona Bugelyteée 1987 10.1 D.Grigiené
24 Deimanté Bibiraité 1986 10.2 D.Grigieneé
25 Agata Stefanovid 1986 10.2 0.Bogalionok
26 Gita Matijositte 1988 10,2 P.Zukiené
27 Edita Kananovid 1986 1043 ) DeGrigiené
28 Evelina Rajackaité 1987 10.6 D,Grigiené
29 MonikaKulieSiuteée 1987 10,6 0.Bogaéionok
30 Ernesta a&ntipovaiteé 1986 10.7 D.Grigiené
31 Oksana Jurkoit % 1988 10.9 O.Bogacionok
32 Ilona Stadkinaité -+ 1988 11 +0 ; 0O.Bogadionok
33 4igté Saulyte ’ 1986 1le2 D.Grigiené
34 Zana Voronova 1988 1i.2 0.Bogalionok
35 Justina BeleisSyteée 1988 11.4 P.Zukiené
36 Lina Prunskaité 1991 11.4 P,Zukiené

1 Ramuné UZdevinyte 1985 9.2 s P.Zukiené

2 Kristina BZemovskaité 1985 9.4 P.%ukiené

3 Vilma Babilaite 1985 10.1 D.Grigiené

4 Inga . Vaidiulionyté 1985 10.3 D.Grigiené
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200 m bégimas

Karolin Carski] 1986
Loreta Papreckyté 1986
Ieva UZzackyté 1986
JullJa Selivanova 1987
NataSa KoSeleva 1987
Zivilé Ale3keviditute 1987
Lina Mikulionyté 1984
Irina Puzyno 1987
Ina Pavlovié 1987
Jurgita Zamaris 1987
Jugtina Gorelova 1987
Sandra Teslia 1987
Margarita Zilinskaja 1986
Dalia Drobelyté 1986
An¥els Gagparovid 1987

Suolis i toli

Julija Korevo 1986
Agné Kozlovskaja 1986
Kotryna Kozlovskaje 1988
Vika Jemeljanova 1986
Reda Skackauskaité 1986
Agata Jachmovil 1986
Giedré Markauskaiteé 1988
Ilona JeaZevidc 1986
Jelizaveta Augustinaviéiute
Ania Prus 1988
Laura Lasinskaité 1986
Vika Valiuk 1985
Asia Cerniavska 1985
Urté Budénaité 1985

e

Bern i

60 m bégimas-. -
d

Dmitrij_Zadirenko ° 1986
German Samricki] 1986
Vidag Pakalnis 1986
Jevgenij Mileckij 1986
Vytis Gontis 1986
Ilja Drutel : 1986
Aleksandr Mackolt 1986
Mentas Jurksaeitis 1986
Vitalijus Suduiko 1986
Darek Gornatkevic © 1987
Erik Kozlovski] 1986
Aleksej Sarvilov 1986

Bdgaras Cepulkovskis 1986

‘Brvinas Bartkevicéius 1986

AndZeij Plat 1987

86

29.1
30.5
30,7
1.l
32.3
32.2
32.5
33.1
33.9
32.0
34.1
34.4
35.5
36.1
37.6

4.88
4.41
4.23
4.05
3«92
3.90
3.88
3.83

3.86

3.67
3.43

4.40

3.93
3.77
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T.Krasauskieneé
T.Krasauskiene
Je.Garalevicius
I.Jefimova
V.Kolencéenko
J.Garalevidius
D.Skirmantiené
V.Kolencenko
V.Kolencéenko
O.Bogalionok

J.Garalevicius

I.Jefimova

V.Kolenéenko
R.Gedvilaiteé
V.Kolendenko

T, Kragauskiene
R.Snarskieneé

ReSnarsgkiené

T.Kragaugkiené
T.Kragaugkiené
T.Kragsuskieng
T.Kragauskiene
T.Kragauskieneé
R.Snargkiene

L.Sepelevidius
T K agsuskiené

TeKrasauskieneé
T.Krasauskiené
T.Kragsugkiene

D.Skirmantiene
R.Snarskiené
D.Skirmantiené
L.3epelevidius
D.Skirmantiené
I.Jefimova

Ve Kolenéenko
D.Skirmantiené
O. Bov301onok
L, Sepelev101us
V.Kolencenko
L.Sepeleviéius
R,Snardiené
D.Skirmantiené
L.Sepelevidius



andrej Kuscéenko
Giedrius Dirvanovskis
Remigijus Atk001unas
Miroslav Juchnevié
Ridard Reks?t
Aleksandr Gluchariov
Jurijus Prenskis
Andre]j Kopylov
Dmitrij Lebedinec
Igor Konovalov
Artiras Mackevicius
Artiras Dekteriovas
Jonag Jurevic

Kiril Derevenko
Evgenij Lavrenov
Artur Sugintastis
Jegor Saveljev

Rokas Danielius
Vytautas Prunskas
Alekgandr Ivanov
Erikas Makarevicius
Aleksandr Syleveki]
Pavel Krulikovskij
Oleg Cistiakov

Jurij Koroliov
Rimantas Savickas
Artur Adamonis

Pavel Bogddin
Laisvis Lapiniauskas
Andrej Griken
Andrius Markevicéius
Pavel Rutkovski]
Jaroslav Grazul

Jevgenij Pacenko
Marius Markevidéius
Marius BakucCionis
Mindaugas Bilitnasg
Alekgsandrag Lopa
Denig Dagkevic
Edvardas Devidovic
Michail ASkelovié
Juras Lakavidius ..r
Mantas Serva 4
Giedrius Karﬂlauskas
Mariug Germanavicéius
Martynas Lunys -
Aivaras Lakavicdius
Ridardas Staciokas
Martynes Katinasg
Edvardas Kovaliovskis
Mark Alfiorov
Vitalijus Sabrovas
Mindaugas Kerulis
Justas Katinas
Vaidotas Stumbras
Jonas Rapkauskas

1988
1987
1988
1986
1987
1986
1986
1988
1989
1987
1986
1986
1987
1986
198%
1988
1986
1986
1988
1987
1987
1986
1987
1987
1986
1987
1988
1988
1987
1986
1987
1987
1987

1985
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1964

-1985

1984
1985
1984
1984
1985
1984
1985
1984
1985
1985

- 1982

1985
1985
1985
1985
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O.Bogacionok
O.Bogacionok
D.Skirmantiené
L, Sepelev101us
L. Sepelev1clus
V.KolenCenko
PD.Grigiené
R.Snarskiené
R.Snarskiené
OeBogacionok
D.Grigiene
D.Skirmantieneé
D.Grigileneé

8 Boga01onok
L. Sepelev101us
L. Sepelev101us
O.Bogacionok
D.Grigiené
P.Zukiené
0.Bogadionok
0.Bogactionok
R.Jnarsgkiené
L. Sepelev101us
L. Sepelev1clus
Os Boga01onok
0, Bog801onok
Lo Sepelev101us
L. Sepelev101us
D Grlglene
0.Bogadionok
D.Grigiené

Le Sepelevmclus
LeSepelevidius

R.Snarsgkiené
R.Snarskieneé
R.Snarsgskieneé
D.Skirmantiené
D.Skirmantiené
Pq sukilené
D.Skirmantiené
Os Boga01oﬁok
LeSepeleviéius
DeSkirmantiené
DeSkitmarfiené
D.Skirmantiené
Louepelev101us
L.8epelevidius
R.Snarskiene
L Sepelev1clus
j e Sepelev101us
V.Kolencenko
R.Snarskiené
D.Skirmantiene
L. Sepelev101us
Ls Sepelev101us
LeSepelevidius
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Drutel Ilja
Alekse] Sarvilo
Vitelij Suduiko
Aleksandr Macko
AndZej Plat
Ruglan Beruklad
Pavel Podkopaje
Bugeni] Zurkin
Erik Kozlovski]
Aleksandr Gluch
Vadim Sidorevic
Bugenij Barysau
Vitalijus Maciu
Igor Konovalov

Denis Jerofejev

Aleksandr BifRi
Sergejus Sisko
Andre]j Antonov
Dmitrij Malinin

Miroglav Milevs
Donatas Velicka
Valdas Verikas

Mark Alfiorov

Michail ASkelov
AndZei Oledkevi
Miroglav Lukol®t

8

German Samricki
Olegas Vasilevs

200 m bégimas

1986
v 1986
1986
ik 1986
1987
nikov 1986
v 1987
1986
1986
ariov 1986
1986

skas 1986
laitis 1986
1987

: 1986
bakov 1987
1987

1986

1986

kij 1984
1984
1984
1985
i¢ 1985
& 1985
1983

uwolis i toli

J 1986
kis 1988

Andrej Kopylov 1988
Dmitrij Lebedyniec 1989
Marius Bekucionis 1984
Marius Markevicéius 1984
Denis DasSkevic 1985
Jevgenij Pacenko 1985

Povilas Stankeviciug = 1984

Martynas Katina

g 1984

Juras Lekavidiug .7 1984
' Kamuolys
Anton Baranovskij 1986
Oleg Smirnov 1986

Vitali] Voronec

Andrej Cerechov

Mindaugas Sinia
Simes Ziedas
Aleksandr Marti
Romas Lapiené
Justas Skailys

kij 1986
1986

uskas . 1985
1984
nenko 1985
1984
1984

29.2
23+5
30.3
30.4
30.9
30.9
31.0
31.8
31l.8
32.3

. 3245

34.1
34.3
34.6
34.8
34,9
35.6
35.8
35.8

271
28,2

28:.4
30,2
30.2
31.6
2645

I.Jefimova

L. Sepelev1c1us
0. Bog801onok
V.Kolencenko
L.Sepelevidius
I.Jefimova
T.Jefimova
V.Kolendenko
V.Kolencenko
V.Kolendenko
V.Kolencenko
V.Kolenéenko
0. Bog801onok
O Bog801onok
V.Kolendenko
0O.Bogadionok
P. Zukiené
V.Kolenéenko
V.Kolendenko

vkiené
epelevicius
Sepelevicius
V.Kolencéenko
O.Bogacionok
P,Zukiené
L.Sepeleviéius

s {ne]]

P,
L.
L.

R.S8Snargkiené
R.Snargkiens
R.Snarskiene
R.Snarskiené¢

ReSnarskiené
ReSnarskiené
P.Zukiene
R.Snarskiené
R.Snargkiené
L. Sepelev1c1us
L.Sepelevidiusg

A.Mikelyté

A.Mikelyte

.A, Mikelyté
A.Mikelyté

A.Celiedius
A.Mikelyte
A.Celiesdius
AMikelyté
A.Mikelyté




